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EVENTS BEGIN AT 3PM EVENTS BEGIN AT 3PM

Sunday 5 May Super Pirates, active Sunday 14 July Bracknell and Sunday 5 May Apollo Wind Band
fun for children VWokingham Sunday 12 May Malmesbury Concert
Monday 6 May Bathampton Morris Community Band/ Band
Dancers Second Wind Sunday 2 June Blown Away!
Sunday 2 May Bath Spa Band Sunday 21 July Saxophony Sunday 9 june Avon Fire and Rescue
Sunday 2 June Blaast de Buzin Brass Tuesday 23 July On the Edge Service Band
Band Sunday 28 July Westerly Winds Sunday 30 June The Bissboro Flute
Sunday 9 June Weston Brass Band Sunday 4 August East Grinstead Trio
Sunday 16 June Marshfield Band Concert Band Sunday 14 july Zephyrian Woodwind
Sunday 23 June Bristol East & Sunday 11 August Creation Station, Orchestra
Kingswood Band crafts for children Sunday 21 July Bath Spa Band
Sunday 30 June Midsomer Norton & Sunday 18 August The Cricklade Band
Radstock Silver Band Sunday 25 August Big Brunch Band
Sunday 7 July Cold Ash Brass Monday 26 August  Oldland Brass
Sunday | September Super Pirates, active
fun for children
Sunday 8 September Bath Spa Band
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